
Hanmer Forest MTBO Rogaine Sun 6/11/2016 9:37 PM
Split time results Page 1 OEScore © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2016 

Pl Name Club Pts Time Pty Score

90 min  (4) 44 C  2410 Pts 1:30:00

1 Eddie Reddish PP Peninsula and Plains 610 1:26:41 610
53(50) 64(60) 40(40) 36(30) 73(70) 72(70) 31(30) 41(40) 56(50) 35(30) 33(30) 32(30) 34(30) 55(50) Finish

0:04:42 0:10:47 0:15:34 0:20:19 0:28:44 0:35:24 0:47:30 0:50:25 0:53:22 0:55:51 1:03:50 1:06:29 1:14:59 1:21:50 1:26:41
0:04:42 0:06:05 0:04:47 0:04:45 0:08:25 0:06:40 0:12:06 0:02:55 0:02:57 0:02:29 0:07:59 0:02:39 0:08:30 0:06:51 0:04:51

2 Grant McDonald NL Nelson 580 1:32:17 -30 550
31(30) 41(40) 56(50) 35(30) 34(30) 61(60) 60(60) 51(50) 102(100) 50(50) 82(80) Finish

0:04:57 0:08:14 0:11:57 0:14:25 0:19:55 0:27:44 0:36:39 0:45:15 1:04:22 1:13:02 1:18:12 1:32:17
0:04:57 0:03:17 0:03:43 0:02:28 0:05:30 0:07:49 0:08:55 0:08:36 0:19:07 0:08:40 0:05:10 0:14:05

3 Sally/Jemma/Cait Dickson PP Peninsula and Plains 520 1:21:05 520
53(50) 31(30) 41(40) 56(50) 35(30) 33(30) 32(30) 61(60) 34(30) 55(50) 58(50) 37(30) 43(40) Finish

0:04:42 0:10:56 0:14:30 0:18:15 0:21:22 0:26:28 0:29:53 0:42:43 0:52:23 1:02:29 1:09:40 1:13:34 1:19:14 1:21:05
0:04:42 0:06:14 0:03:34 0:03:45 0:03:07 0:05:06 0:03:25 0:12:50 0:09:40 0:10:06 0:07:11 0:03:54 0:05:40 0:01:51

4 Group (Foot) Pierce/Pawson . Non-member 240 1:28:30 240
31(30) 41(40) 56(50) 35(30) 33(30) 32(30) 34(30) Finish

0:13:06 0:21:48 0:27:49 0:33:53 0:47:18 0:54:07 1:16:01 1:28:30
0:13:06 0:08:42 0:06:01 0:06:04 0:13:25 0:06:49 0:21:54 0:12:29

150 min  (11) 44 C  2410 Pts 2:30:00

1 David King WN Wellington 1380 2:24:35 1380
31(30) 56(50) 35(30) 32(30) 33(30) 34(30) 61(60) 60(60) 51(50) 102(100) 50(50) 82(80) 44(40) 70(70) 62(60) 46(40) 47(40)

0:03:46 0:05:38 0:07:17 0:10:59 0:13:14 0:18:49 0:22:33 0:29:09 0:35:19 0:46:28 0:50:29 0:54:02 0:58:38 1:06:05 1:10:07 1:16:49 1:19:56
0:03:46 0:01:52 0:01:39 0:03:42 0:02:15 0:05:35 0:03:44 0:06:36 0:06:10 0:11:09 0:04:01 0:03:33 0:04:36 0:07:27 0:04:02 0:06:42 0:03:07
57(50) 42(40) 52(50) 101(100) 81(80) 48(40) 58(50) 37(30) 55(50) 43(40) Finish

1:28:01 1:32:36 1:38:15 1:54:16 2:03:14 2:08:06 2:13:05 2:15:23 2:18:11 2:23:35 2:24:35
0:08:05 0:04:35 0:05:39 0:16:01 0:08:58 0:04:52 0:04:59 0:02:18 0:02:48 0:05:24 0:01:00

2 Graeme Read PP Peninsula and Plains 1290 2:29:25 1290
31(30) 35(30) 56(50) 41(40) 32(30) 33(30) 61(60) 60(60) 51(50) 102(100) 50(50) 82(80) 44(40) 62(60) 47(40) 52(50) 57(50)

0:03:36 0:07:06 0:08:53 0:10:57 0:15:10 0:17:49 0:23:27 0:30:34 0:37:05 0:49:17 0:53:54 0:58:06 1:03:39 1:09:51 1:13:08 1:20:36 1:30:33
0:03:36 0:03:30 0:01:47 0:02:04 0:04:13 0:02:39 0:05:38 0:07:07 0:06:31 0:12:12 0:04:37 0:04:12 0:05:33 0:06:12 0:03:17 0:07:28 0:09:57

101(100) 81(80) 48(40) 54(50) 58(50) 37(30) 55(50) 43(40) Finish
1:41:09 1:51:41 2:00:21 2:10:56 2:16:32 2:19:32 2:22:40 2:28:36 2:29:25
0:10:36 0:10:32 0:08:40 0:10:35 0:05:36 0:03:00 0:03:08 0:05:56 0:00:49

3 Boris/Clem De Bouck/Rolin PP Peninsula and Plains 1230 2:21:00 1230
43(40) 37(30) 55(50) 58(50) 54(50) 48(40) 81(80) 101(100) 57(50) 42(40) 34(30) 61(60) 32(30) 33(30) 35(30) 56(50) 41(40)

0:03:09 0:06:31 0:09:01 0:15:05 0:22:05 0:33:19 0:42:21 0:48:21 0:52:56 0:58:23 1:04:33 1:09:31 1:17:11 1:19:51 1:24:43 1:26:25 1:28:21
0:03:09 0:03:22 0:02:30 0:06:04 0:07:00 0:11:14 0:09:02 0:06:00 0:04:35 0:05:27 0:06:10 0:04:58 0:07:40 0:02:40 0:04:52 0:01:42 0:01:56
31(30) 72(70) 80(80) 73(70) 36(30) 40(40) 64(60) 53(50) Finish

1:32:07 1:44:38 1:53:15 1:59:23 2:03:19 2:07:24 2:13:47 2:17:34 2:21:00
0:03:46 0:12:31 0:08:37 0:06:08 0:03:56 0:04:05 0:06:23 0:03:47 0:03:26

4 Deb Bain PP Peninsula and Plains 1200 2:26:47 1200
53(50) 64(60) 40(40) 36(30) 73(70) 72(70) 31(30) 41(40) 56(50) 35(30) 33(30) 32(30) 61(60) 82(80) 50(50) 70(70) 62(60)

0:04:31 0:10:01 0:14:29 0:18:29 0:23:07 0:28:57 0:41:50 0:44:29 0:47:20 0:49:50 0:53:09 0:55:33 1:06:13 1:22:11 1:29:08 1:36:21 1:41:11
0:04:31 0:05:30 0:04:28 0:04:00 0:04:38 0:05:50 0:12:53 0:02:39 0:02:51 0:02:30 0:03:19 0:02:24 0:10:40 0:15:58 0:06:57 0:07:13 0:04:50
52(50) 47(40) 57(50) 42(40) 55(50) 58(50) 37(30) 43(40) Finish

1:44:14 1:51:34 2:01:59 2:08:30 2:12:38 2:18:08 2:21:06 2:25:52 2:26:47
0:03:03 0:07:20 0:10:25 0:06:31 0:04:08 0:05:30 0:02:58 0:04:46 0:00:55

5 Greg Bristow PP Peninsula and Plains 1060 2:26:40 1060
53(50) 64(60) 59(50) 65(60) 90(90) 45(40) 71(70) 73(70) 80(80) 72(70) 31(30) 41(40) 56(50) 35(30) 34(30) 57(50) 101(100)

0:04:11 0:09:29 0:16:08 0:23:00 0:31:43 0:39:44 0:47:37 0:55:33 1:06:27 1:21:14 1:33:22 1:36:19 1:39:38 1:44:19 1:48:56 2:02:14 2:09:58
0:04:11 0:05:18 0:06:39 0:06:52 0:08:43 0:08:01 0:07:53 0:07:56 0:10:54 0:14:47 0:12:08 0:02:57 0:03:19 0:04:41 0:04:37 0:13:18 0:07:44
58(50) 43(40) Finish

2:19:30 2:25:29 2:26:40
0:09:32 0:05:59 0:01:11

6 Alison McDonald NL Nelson 1060 2:29:12 1060
53(50) 40(40) 72(70) 80(80) 73(70) 36(30) 71(70) 90(90) 65(60) 59(50) 64(60) 31(30) 41(40) 56(50) 35(30) 32(30) 33(30)

0:04:10 0:10:23 0:16:11 0:29:21 0:37:11 0:41:40 0:52:02 1:02:53 1:12:43 1:15:33 1:21:18 1:32:50 1:35:56 1:39:13 1:41:46 1:46:39 1:49:36
0:04:10 0:06:13 0:05:48 0:13:10 0:07:50 0:04:29 0:10:22 0:10:51 0:09:50 0:02:50 0:05:45 0:11:32 0:03:06 0:03:17 0:02:33 0:04:53 0:02:57
34(30) 52(50) 62(60) 47(40) Finish

1:56:32 2:08:46 2:14:36 2:18:12 2:29:12
0:06:56 0:12:14 0:05:50 0:03:36 0:11:00

7 Josie Boland PP Peninsula and Plains 1010 2:24:53 1010
53(50) 64(60) 63(60) 65(60) 59(50) 90(90) 71(70) 40(40) 36(30) 73(70) 80(80) 72(70) 31(30) 56(50) 41(40) 35(30) 37(30)

0:04:00 0:09:30 0:20:58 0:40:17 0:42:55 0:51:46 1:00:54 1:11:36 1:15:42 1:21:25 1:33:12 1:40:24 1:54:46 1:57:02 1:59:26 2:04:57 2:11:36
0:04:00 0:05:30 0:11:28 0:19:19 0:02:38 0:08:51 0:09:08 0:10:42 0:04:06 0:05:43 0:11:47 0:07:12 0:14:22 0:02:16 0:02:24 0:05:31 0:06:39
55(50) 58(50) Finish *72

2:13:55 2:20:21 2:24:53 1:41:24
0:02:19 0:06:26 0:04:32

8 Don Hunt PP Peninsula and Plains 980 2:26:09 980
31(30) 41(40) 56(50) 35(30) 33(30) 32(30) 61(60) 60(60) 51(50) 102(100) 82(80) 50(50) 62(60) 47(40) 42(40) 57(50) 101(100)

0:05:13 0:07:52 0:10:43 0:12:57 0:17:21 0:20:12 0:32:07 0:40:37 0:48:14 1:04:26 1:15:36 1:23:13 1:29:24 1:34:51 1:46:32 1:58:11 2:08:45
0:05:13 0:02:39 0:02:51 0:02:14 0:04:24 0:02:51 0:11:55 0:08:30 0:07:37 0:16:12 0:11:10 0:07:37 0:06:11 0:05:27 0:11:41 0:11:39 0:10:34
58(50) 37(30) Finish

2:18:32 2:22:35 2:26:09
0:09:47 0:04:03 0:03:34

9 Johno Fausch . Non-member 660 2:30:26 -10 650
53(50) 64(60) 74(70) 100(100) 59(50) 65(60) 90(90) 71(70) 45(40) 36(30) 40(40) Finish

0:04:33 0:12:22 0:32:24 0:46:54 1:37:38 1:45:45 1:56:07 2:07:00 2:12:13 2:17:24 2:21:09 2:30:26
0:04:33 0:07:49 0:20:02 0:14:30 0:50:44 0:08:07 0:10:22 0:10:53 0:05:13 0:05:11 0:03:45 0:09:17

10 Karen Fausch . Non-member 590 2:31:30 -20 570
53(50) 64(60) 100(100) 59(50) 65(60) 90(90) 71(70) 45(40) 36(30) 40(40) Finish

0:05:00 0:12:33 0:46:16 1:38:16 1:45:55 1:56:19 2:07:16 2:12:18 2:17:23 2:21:23 2:31:30
0:05:00 0:07:33 0:33:43 0:52:00 0:07:39 0:10:24 0:10:57 0:05:02 0:05:05 0:04:00 0:10:07



Hanmer Forest MTBO Rogaine Sun 6/11/2016 9:37 PM
Split time results Page 2 OEScore © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2016 

Pl Name Club Pts Time Pty Score

150 min  (11) 44 C  2410 Pts 2:30:00 (cont.)

1 David King WN Wellington 1380 2:24:35 1380

11 Carol Horgan . Non-member 540 2:03:47 540
58(50) 37(30) 55(50) 42(40) 57(50) 47(40) 34(30) 56(50) 33(30) 32(30) 41(40) 35(30) 31(30) 43(40) Finish

0:06:44 0:11:56 0:15:32 0:23:05 0:34:54 0:52:57 1:13:03 1:23:04 1:29:41 1:32:26 1:39:33 1:46:25 1:51:00 2:02:07 2:03:47
0:06:44 0:05:12 0:03:36 0:07:33 0:11:49 0:18:03 0:20:06 0:10:01 0:06:37 0:02:45 0:07:07 0:06:52 0:04:35 0:11:07 0:01:40


